


Review of financial activities.

Overview

The Association has enjoyed a stabie financial year with the 3 lettings of office space continuing and
there being no major expenses incurred relating to the building. This, together with car park incore
from the increased rental charges introduced in the previous financial year, has enabled us to see an
increased net income before taxation.

This is despite employing an Office Administrator, after a volunteer undertook the role for the
previous 2 years and membership receipts reducing.

We therefore see ourselves in a healthy position to run the 2 election campaigns detailed above,






Harow West Conservative Association

BALANCE SHEET
Ao m A1 December 2023
See Note

TANGIBLE FIXED ASSETS 2023 2022
Freahod Proporty at cost 4 3 88,771 88,771
Investment Property st cost 4 88,750 88,750
Plant and Mechinery 1
Development cost 4 15885 15,068

153,307 153,385
Davaicpment cost - Depreciation 20% 3,173 1
TOTAL FIXED AGSETS 150,214 183,387
CURRENT ASSETS
Debters including pre-paymans .
Rent Deposit Held Rent AKG1 & 2 5,336 8258
Cash at Bank and Pelty Cash 52,974 a0, so7

Yoin) cutrent asasts 58,309 35,855
CURRENT LIABWLITIES
Craditors falling due in less than one year
Creditors 1200 1,200
Comporation Tax Payable 9 5,361 435
Rent Deposits Hedd Rent AC 142 6,336 5,268
— 11,886 5804

NET CURRENT ASBETS 46,413 20,951
NET ASSETS JOE,528 182,348
Flanced By
Capital Account 182,348 175.829
Surplus 14,230 8,519

166,628 15348

Harrow West Conservative Association







Income

Bullking Ingurances
Heat, Light & Weter

Maintenance & Other Expenses
Software cost
Sofichors/Estmte Agent Feos

Bad Debt Written Off {Ungald Rent)
Advenising

Llcence

Fite Algrm

Tota! Expenditire

ai Income balore Teoation

(Deduat-¥Add Corporation Tax thereon

Nat IncomatNet Daficit after Taxation

47,032

2,108

14,835

4,211
178

Sag

27,9

19.840

5,361

14,280
i

£

41,705

2,147

1,600

81,385

10,310






9 Tugflon Taxstion has been provided in respect of any tax adjusted rentat income and
Interest recelved. curemt year 5,361
lautyoar £38
5,707



